Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

interval or triggered on the push of a button, depending on the mode of
operation selected.
ORDERING INFORMATION
North American Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-915  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 915 MHz NAM
European Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-868  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 868 MHz EU/GB
Australian Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-915-AU LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – AU915 MHz AU
Developer Kit and Accessories
(One of the following Developer Kits is required if custom firmware development is desired.)
Model Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-MDOT  Developer Kit, includes RP SMA antenna & USB cable Global
   (mDots sold separately)
MTMDK-ST-MDOT  MultiConnect mDot Micro Developer Kit   Global
AN868-915A-1HRA  868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8” (3.0dBi)  Global
Related Products
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 915 MHz NAM
MTDOT-BOX-G-868 -B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 868 MHz EU/GB
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-AU-B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – AU915 MHz AU
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
See the MultiConnect mDot home page for addition information and product specifications.
MULTICONNECT® MDOT™ EVB
Designed primarily for proof of concept development, the mDot EVB can also be used as a